
PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
(916) 375-4563

(916) 441-9631
(916) 375-4461

PART MEMBER DEPARTMENT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
1 Michael Banuelos Franchise Tax Board (916) 845-6110 michael.banuelos@ftb.ca.gov
2 David Brady State Teachers Retirement System (916) 414-4005 dbrady@calstrs.com
3 Doris Brengettsey Correctional Health Care Services (916) 691-4788 Doris.Brengettsey@cdcr.ca.gov
4 Vicki Camp State Water Resources Control Board (916) 327-2127 Vicki.Camp@waterboards.ca.gov
5 Elizabeth Caples Fish and Wildlife (916)445-5102 elizabeth.caples@wildlife.ca.gov
6 Deborah Casey Motor Vehicles (916) 657-8489 deborah.casey@dmv.ca.gov
7 Arlynn Chen Veterans Affairs (916) 653-2003 arlynn.chen@calvet.ca.gov
8 Amy Cooper Office of Systems Integration (916)263-3264 amy.cooper@osi.ca.gov
9 Jennifer Crow Food and Agriculture (916) 403-6513 Jennifer.Crow@cdfa.ca.gov
10 Linda Daveler Correctional Health Care Services (916) 691-3363 Linda.Daveler@cdcr.ca.gov
11 Karen Edgren Fish and Wildlife (916) 445-5431 karen.edgren@wildlife.ca.gov
12 Melissa Eidson Food and Agriculture (916) 651-8183 melissa.eidson@cdfa.ca.gov
13 Devin Fong Corrections and Rehabilitation (916)255-6203 devin.fong@cdcr.ca.gov
14 Kerry Garcia Calfire (916) 324-7088 kerry.garcia@fire.ca.gov
15 Joseph Gee Board of Equalization (916) 322-4669 joseph.gee@boe.ca.gov
16 Vicki Goins Corrections and Rehabilitation (916) 255-6181 vicki.goins@cdcr.ca.gov
17 Jennifer Herrera CA Technology Agency (916) 431-5489 jennifer.herrera@state.ca.gov
18 Grace Johnson Industrial Relations (916) 274-5750 grajohnson@dir.ca.gov
19 Jim Kammerer Office of Systems Integration (916) 263-3252 Jim.Kammerer@osi.ca.gov
20 Lisa Keeler Insurance (916) 492-3354 lisa.keeler@insurance.ca.gov
21 Renee Laoyan Fish and Wildlife (916)445-5783 renee.laoyan@wildlife.ca.gov
22 Terry Larson Veterans Affairs (916) 651-7766 Terry.Larson@calvet.ca.gov
23 Rose Liu Employment Development (916) 654-6400 rose.liu@edd.ca.gov
24 Louise Lozoya Transportation (916) 227-6145 louise_lozoya@dot.ca.gov
25 Monte Manson Calfire (916) 445-0891 monte.manson@fire.ca.gov
26 John Marengo Franchise Tax Board (916) 845-6160 john.marengo@ftb.ca.gov
27 Jacquelyn Ngo Highway Patrol (916) 843-3605 jngo@chp.ca.gov
28 Jim O'Brien Employment Development (916) 654-9255 jim.o'brien@edd.ca.gov
29 Marlon Paulo CA Technology Agency (916) 431-5488 marlon.paulo@state.ca.gov
30 Mark Rodriguez Human Resources (916) 322-6351 mark.rodriguez@calhr.ca.gov
31 David Saika Motor Vehicles (916) 657-6970 David.Saika@dmv.ca.gov
32 Angela Shell Transportation (916) 227-6100 angela.shell@dot.ca.gov
33 Matthew Shiroma Industrial Relations (510) 286-6844 mshiroma@dir.ca.gov
34 Kelly Takigawa Transportation (916) 227-6879 kelly_takigawa@dot.ca.gov
35 Marnell Voss CA Technology Agency (916) 431-5042 Marnell.Voss@state.ca.gov
36 Donetta Williams Highway Patrol (916) 843-3610 dwilliams@chp.ca.gov

PURCHASING AUTHORITY MANAGEMENT SECTION (PAMS) PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Tom Abeyta (916) 441-9631 tom.abeyta@dgs.ca.gov

Lori Nelson (916) 375-4355 lori.nelson@dgs.ca.gov
William Rodriguez (916) 375-4361 william.rodriguez@dgs.ca.gov
Adrian Carranza (916) 375-4383 adrian.carranza@dgs.ca.gov
Nick DeAngelis (916) 375-4631 nick.deangelis@dgs.ca.gov
Myra Gervais (916) 375-4461 myra.gervais@dgs.ca.gov
Chikul Patel (916) 375-4473 chikul.patel@dgs.ca.gov
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myra.gervais@dgs.ca.gov

Jim Butler, Deputy Director DGS/PD
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